THE

GLASSHOUSE

WEDDINGS & EVENTS

RECOMMENDED SUPPLIERS

Photographers
www.martonphoto.com
Marton / hello@martonphoto.com
www.bellephotojourney.com
Belinda / bel@bellephotojourney.com
www.samlanephotography.co.uk

Sam / sam@samlanephotography.co.uk

DJ, Event Production & Live Bands
(Photo Booths, Selfie Mirrors, VR Games,
Casino Tables and more)
www.eventsandmusic.co.uk
Barry / info@eventsandmusic.co.uk
www.ldimusic.com

Veronica / info@ldimusic.com

Cool Caricatures
www.cool-caricatures.co.uk

Femi / events@cool-caricatures.co.uk

Flowers & Decorations
www.designerflowersuk.com
Shirley / s.poyntz@designerflowersuk.com
www.brigitteflowers.co.uk
Brigitte / brigitte@personalflowers.co.uk
www.aflorum.co.uk

Sandra / flowers@aflorum.co.uk

Chiavari Chairs
www.cityfurniturehireltd.com

Louise / Louise.Rogers@cityfurniturehireltd.com

Chauffeurs & Toastmaster
charlesworthclassicsweddings.com
Sean / charlesworthclassics-weddings@outlook.com
www.toast-master.net

Nigel / nigel.rose@btconnect.com

Cakes & Treats
www.icingonthecake-london.com
Lesley / enquiries@icingonthecake-london.com
www.london-cakeshow.co.uk
Samir / londoncakeshow@hotmail.com
www.thecustomcakeboutique.com
Rania / info@thecustomcakeboutique.com
www.candycartbyamelia.co.uk

Amelia / amelia@candycartbyamelia.co.uk

Bridal Gowns
www.bellebridal.co.uk
Jo & Claire / contact@bellebridal.co.uk
www.belleandbunty.co.uk

Tara / shop@belleandbunty.co.uk

Make up
www.karenbeadle.com

Karen / karen@karenbeadle.com

Dance Lessons
www.theloveofdance.co.uk

Alison / alison@theloveofdance.co.uk

Rings & Jewelry
www.unique-rings.co.uk
Mark / mark@unique-rings.co.uk
www.krauszjewellery.co.uk

Michelle / info@krauszjewellery.co.uk

Childcare
www.alleventschildcare.co.uk

Lisa / lisa@alleventschildcare.co.uk

Camden Register Office
www.camden.gov.uk

Timothy / Timothy.Woodward@camden.gov.uk




